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
WANTED Child care In my homa. Vicinity

nuiuwuuu. -- .U S30D. h00
aau after 4:30,

nil
OOSTOM RoUrr hoeing 34 an hour. Phone

w.w m s.m. h.i.
PATCH PLA8TERINO, beecmenu water- -

phone 30643. ' haS
wAKarrigijs uvn - ..

iTk.i- -... ... "oc'?- -
v..u. nil

PAPER BANOINQ. painting, free eitum.w:.. wn imcero. . 40532. h73
MRS. MICKXNHAM-- DAT Hnngn.State licensed and Inspected. Ph. 37103.

Garden Plowing Ph 23041
TAX RETURNS prepared In your homa.

,..wu,ui, i.m rn. 4Z0S3. hOS.

WiilIlnCHJ,'D !"' Beble, day or- wm. ouunmew.

By Ham Fisher
, 1CBOV .DC wv..

WL KieMT... J Vj;.

XTS WHERE

!kr YT7J czy...rLL
TH BUM.,

iritis

FOR SALE FARMS

PR. bbM

FOR SALE HOUSES

FOR SALE HOUSES

TRADES
Nlta oma fireplace, baamt.,

new auto, all furnace, yerr nice back

yard with (Ireplaee, In Highland dial.
I82O0, to trade for nice home

with (Ireplaee, din. rm., In Hollywood
disk Will pey ajooo difference. Call

Facky McFarland.
Oood t B.R. ome In Snglawood Diet.

ciam ta achooL bus. atoree. 13 yra. old,
313,500, to trade for newer homa with
3 B.R., llv. rm., din. rm., fireplace, full
basm't., for homa around 110,000. Call

Packy McFarland.
T.nv.l homa In Mapleton Addn.

13450, to trade (or good home
closer In .around 311,000. Call Packy
aeoreriana

Will lake ear la trade. Have
home which needa som repair, on
Abrama Ave. WIU Uke ear or 1710 aa
dowa perm i. Total price I44S0. Call
Feeir Mcranand.

NEAR CREEK
Sera la what you hava been looking

ao long (or (near creek). Lovely
home, llr. rm., din. rm., lge. kit., lota
of Dullt-ln- a. aewlng roam, fireplace, fun
dry basement, double ehake construc-
tion, lota of ahruba, (lowers, 3 blocks
(rom city center. Can arrange terms.
113,300. call Packy McFarland.

IN PRATUM
3440 (or this fine home an

approz. Va acre at land cloaa to ecnooL
ator At lockara, double garage, lge.
workahop on baofc af lot. Haa good pipe
furnace. A Tory good buy. Call Burt
Plena.

ACRE
About aora aloae In. east of

town, with older type house,
ehlcken and (rult house, (rult trees,
close to aohool. 37950 with 32000 down.
Call Allan Fletcher.

OOOD Honaa
close to aohool and Lutheran ahurch.
only 34303 with 3100 down, call Allan
Fiatanar.

WILL TABS TRAILER BOU8E
on good hall acre In 4 Oor.

Bora, paved at. May Uke smaller house
ar lge, trailer house as down payment.
grow, out son coaaiia,

Burt Picha
7 X. Bflfb St. Off.!

Bras.: Allan Fletcher P. Mc-

Farland Burt PI eh ago

OLDER TIPB HOME on Portland Road.
t. Blghwar frontage. Price IT750.

Terms. ore. a61

BT BUILD KR. Maw flaw homa, 3 bedroom.
a xrropieces, easement, I piocaa

aohool. etO Wlldwlnd Dr., 31370.

aVMDBOOM da aleeplng porch, basement,
eu rarnaea, Hicnmond out, Fh,

all
3400M MODERN homo, I bdrma., wind

eiea., eaaement, a aeragaa, apt.
house earns lot. 4 large rooma, private
bath each apt. Oil heat piped each
anil. Oood frame building, close In,
apleadld Income property. 313.400 (ull
prlee. Located 1141-0- 0 N. winter St.
Write to 411 Ifanbrln Drive, Salem, Ore.

aeo

RANCH TYPE
Your dream house. 3 lge. B.R. with

huge wardrobe eloseta, lge. llv. rm with
picture window, natural brick fireplace,din. rm., kit. with landscaped, concrete
M,Im An.. - -
ft. of baaa. houae (or 111.050. F.H.A.

' m wiie . oergain or lan'a 117
Per particulars, ask (or Bob oonklln,

Burt Picha
71 K. Blah St, Ott.:

aoO"

Horse Haven
I Mi A. close In suburban. 1 block to

utr ous, a otocka to echool. Oood
home and den. fireplace, dlnlna

room, dream kitchen and breakfaat
nook. Large stllllr, all on one floor.
1300 ft. door ana, Nice yard, ahade,
ahrubbery, outside fireplace, lots of
(rult, A hip roof barn, a loft with it.tr.
way. 3 large eorrale .pasture. Priced to
gall 113.300.

tALEM'S FIRST DRIVE-I-

Smith Real Estate
4401 Portland Rd. Phone 3T00T

re, Mr. Olson, 330K ar 17007

(Opposite Woodroffa'a Ban Shop)

KLUMPP'S

BUYS
FOR SPRING

"FamDy Value"
I b.rra. and den, walking distance to
taptlol bids completely remodeled In
side and out. F. A. oil furnace and fire-

place. Sep. dining rm. Outdoor barbfoue,
bath up and down. Wonderful condition.
Onlr $10,MM, terms.

"Near Leslie School"
Let ua ahow you thai modern home with
3 bdrma. and den with I fireplaces, sep-
arata l.r., and dining room, large kit-

chen, hardwood floora, forced air heat-
ing plant, daylight baaement. With dou-
ble plumbing. Just 1 blocks to echool.
Only 111.500.

"Have a Look"
Tau will auraly Uke this tovslr I b rm.
homa with h.v. floore. and fireplace.
Tile In bath, beautiful kitchen ana
dinette, large oomer lot with trees. Wall
worth the price 310,400.

"Please the Family"
with this good I yr. old 3 b.rm. home
an one floor. Lge. lot, garage, and well.
Close ta new school. Northeast, A bur
at areoo.

L. E. Klump, Realtor
30SI Portland Rd. Phono
Bte. at 44. aa

Hundreds
WILL HEAD THIS!

Onir onn can bur Trulr a uper value

In Uilf lovely euburban aetata,
ao. ft pleat, const. Features 11x34 llv.

ra, 14x13 din. rm. Jg.. Ut. utility
rm., 4 specroua bdrmJ., den, 1 llreplecee.
Thermo-matl- o furnace. Over 1 . well.,,,.landac... Irulh nute a

iUbU barn. 4 CHOICB BUM.
arrxa. ooing ior omr foow. bv

Higglnbotham Real Estate
lit Nat'l Bank BIdi.. Woodbura

h Afriea T711. tVfl. VIM W

FOR SALE LOTS
looiiao buildino LOT on Munkena St.

In 4 Cornara Biei. m
.h 49mm aaal

CHOICE V1IW loU In Klnawood Height..
sewere. watar, aw. oeusimr..,. avner. Phooa aaflO

FOR SALE FARMS
a I IF fX alarm Ith I.TBL

house. I aero berrl'ee. fruit, bare with
( stanchions, good dark sou. CALL Allan

Fletcher.
BUST PK7HA

m N. Hlfb St. la. Oil.:

FARMS & ACREAGES
5 ACRES

IK CULT. OlOJt ID N. X.

jtaochion bftra. imtU nodfrn
bomt, varftii. RMd on t iMeJ. WouM

iniK a cooa cuoaivuioBa rite tiw.

10 ACRES
tnit liVTU nT.lVTi a TtlilM fflaO

mail bomt, barn U tte. A BUY .FOR
I3TV0. oown.

130 AflRES
CL06I IN, 46 A. In ult. Bal In tlmbtr
s paiiare, iari amirj ui. wue. uu- -,

. . . nnnatraatnti riTSf

Prica ail.ooo wltb 16000 lawa or BKLL
TAHT.

21 ACRES
ARI.Y aETTLER SPECIAL. No bldgt.

good spring. 3 miles 8.E. PRICE ONLY
32500 with 3600 down.

ON THE ABOVE SEE
T. T. ANDERSON FOR A FARM

ZVE. PH. 42714
orncs DIAL

k 44494,2 4552 A

REAL ESTATE

WE NEED

$10,000
to

$20,000 .

TTHITTTin
ea

SEVERIN REALTY
TIARA OF SATlflFA CTORT

eenvies

Thli prewar-bui- lt home, Xngllah itrlt,
ahouW be just about perfect ior a fam-
ily 'with school children. It la located
close to all schools. Bus and ahopplng.
Living room with fireplace. Dining room
with bullt-ln- i. Den or bedroom and
pretty kitchen 1st floor, 1 e bed
rooms and bath 2nd floor. The best auto,
heat, aarage and lovelr landscaped
corner lot. Only llt.fiOOi About 14000
will handle.

WaVLNUT PARK 4 BKDROOUB
English architect, a bedroom and

bath down, a bedrooms and bath up.
Larue living and dining room. All floors
carpeted with $35.00 per yard carpeting.
Finished baaement and garage.
Bert la t fine home, built prewar with
best material. It la yours for under
oat. flubstentlal mortgage an be ar

ranged. 1 17, two.

LrrTLS FARM HOlrflC
lVi acres of garden, fruit, grapes, duck

pond. lt home of t rooms. It Is
located close in and ean be roura for
only 11,800. Terms.

Severin Realty Co.
IS& H. High eves.

Mr. Klang Mr. Moon
e0

NELSON
LIVE RENT-FRE- E

This suburban home la
Bewlr decorated, good cond.. readr to
oeoupr, large rooms, attic for extra
bdrm., for onlr teooo. Call Mrs. Wootten.

4 BEDROOMS
HIOHLAND DISTRICT

Family home with roomy bdrme., din-

ing rm (13 x S), lnsul., good roof, al-
most new gar. 9 blks. to grade school,
eltr bus by door. Priced to sell, 4)7400.
Call Mrs. Wootten.

s'
OWNER-BUIL- T

S ROOMS NORTH
Well built large home that

hat a 18 x 16 living room plua a aood- -
slsed dining room, IS x 12 kitchen. Thla

home la in a good neigh-
borhood. The full price Just 19300. Call
Al Watte,

8 BEDROOMS
OWNER LXAVTNTT CIVY

This ranch-styl- e homo la located la a
suburban neighborhood.

Beautiful living room 10 x 14 finished In
manogany. s Dorms,, 3 oath rms., tpleee.,
patio with fplace lovely beck yard,deal for children. Price 111,000.

CLOSE IN
OHIOKCK RANCH

10 acres with aood modum a.m
home. 4 lge. poultry bldgt: mo x 13),
110 x 34: 110 X 30; 34 x 30 double
story. Capacity 30,000 fryers, 6000 or
more layera. loeai location, .rust out-
side city limits on main hwy. call Mr,
Oallather.
NELSON & NELSON

erprciALraiwa kbaltobs
TOJ N. Blah l. Ph,

$150 Down
Balance at Ml per month. One

home north ot clt? Wxiift lot,
community water. Rot water heater,
stool, sink, shower, concrete founda
tion.

ENGLEWOOD HOME
With basement, t bedroom home with
am ins room, nrepiace, xorced air heat.

VIEW LOTS
Bu 'm h the. fnnt Thaaa 1Ata .

wonderful view and are Ideal for day-
light basements, courtesy to builders,rni approyea.

Trade for A
30 acraa of VERY OOOD ground. WIU
grow corn, beans, auger becta, etc. -

gatlon wal end Irrigating equipment.North of paved road, win sell or trade
for 1 or 3 acres with small or old house
up to 35000. Oood financing available.

RON JONES, Realtor
1033 FAIBOROrjNDS ROAD

Ph. 44404 - va Ph. 33141, 31770
o30

1 BE aoL'fll, basement, furnace, fenced
'uniifu, tva7w. ivrma, vau so if?

veniasa.

ROY TODD,
330 Stele strait
Bra. Phone: Ruch Tandervort

Todd

auujuinu
Mortgage Loeng

Bvenlnaa all

REALTOR
Office phone

tmpaoa

REAL ESTATE

$5000 $600 DOWN
3 acres ok sreen shmka hnm

Oood water aritem 4k 3 acres of plowed
si- -. rvuoa qu. iaK la&DUb way.

OLD HOME
litoo isoo down and 115 month. Old

houae at large garage a shop.North about 4 mllaa.

ARTMADSEN REALTY
Office Ph.

Bra. ph.
all'

DRIVE HV tOK rctT.'run,. m.
This home with 3 bdrms.. burnt..

aifrnac.. Barege, onlr ,7750.
DRIVE BY 010 CUMMIN OS LANS
Thie homa In excellent

lga. lot, only 31300.
DRIVE BY 4031 BAILEY RD.

Thla attractive home with 3 large
dr"!Iiii- - Id- - lot. only 13710,

DRIVB BY 1100 ROOD ST.
This home with 3 bdrme., baaement,

sawduat furnace, only 37300.
1 ACRE OOOD SOIL, 31500

SEE OUR PICTURE OALLEHY OP
OVER 300 HOMES FOR SALS.

JOHN J. DANN, REALTOR
413 .High St. Fhone 41431

..lie JBllf . 37401
eoo

JOE PALOOKA

Grabenhorst Specials
APT. INCOME choice location, (our apta., excellent condition, plua

owner's Quarters, lge. nr. rm. with (Ireplaee, baamt., oil (Ired hot water
heat. Oood return. CALL FETOR H. OEISER, SALESMAN

OLom IN BOMB Full baamt, with all a team heat, Llr. rat., din. rm.,
kitchen, bath e bdrm. down. apt. up with bath. Very nice location.
CALL O. H, ORABBNHORST, JR., BROKER

WILL BUILT 4 bdrma., llv. rm., dinette, bath, kitchen, utility room,
Insulated. The upper 3 bdrme. ere complete except lor eellng, Ua lot,
31150. CALL J. E. LAW, SALESMAN

KNOLBWOOD SPECIAL older style home, newly remodeled. Lga.
llv. rm., din. rm., kitchen, brkf. nook and utility room. Nice yard and Ideal
achool location. Price 39700. Terms. CALL H. jr. LATMON, SALESMAN

DUTCH COLONIAL Three bdrma., Including master bdrm. and dan.llv. rm. 13 z II, din. rm., kitchen and nook, 1VI sets plhg., (ull beemt-dbl- e.

garage, lie. wooded lot. Price 117,150. CALL PETER H. O SIS Eft,

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
114 South Liberty St. ph. ,.17l

vanlnga as Sundays call
Peter X. Oelaer Mill 1. 1. Law B X. Laymen

BODBB on laraa aornar lot, pared
street, cloaa to grade aohool, junior
high. Would consider aome trade. Full
price 17500. Inquire at 330S H. th.
3.5308 ovenlnge. all

k BEDROOM, 114 atorr homo. All apaoloua
rooma, nowa. utH gaanot. wooawori.
(Ireplaee. dining area la kit., baaement
automata heat, oorered patio, double
aarage, ioaa n sua arratuaat ea aam
dare. a3

COMPLETED APPROX-
IMATELY 48 DAYS.

VAIBMSUNT HILL 170 Jaha St. I bed-
rooms, dlshweeher, dlgpoaal, run kaee- -
mens, rcona

OR TRADE, 4 bedroom hmw Bear Rich-
mond school moo. 404 S. 14th. a!3

Immediate PosBession
SHORTLY SUBURBAN EAST. ROOMY

NEWER home, bdwd. Bra., di-

nette, neat kitchen, large lorely ltr. rm.,
all heat, attached garage. BEST OF ALL.
THB PRICK IS ONLY 3750. PO0UIBLS
gioou oown.

PANORAMIC VIEW
OF CITY AND TBS OABOADaaX A
CHATtMTNa HOME. LOTelg llr. IWL,

brkut rm.. adjoining kitchen, 1 large
bdrme. ds bath plus shower all aa tint
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